



CERTIFICATE

OF CONFORMITY

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

NRB Industrial Bearings Limited

B-18, Five Star MIDC Area, Shendra, Aurangabad - 431154, Maharashtra, India

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has established

and applies Complaint Management System

in accordance with ISO 10002:2018 (Quality management - Customer Satisfaction -Guidelines for complaints handling in organizations)

for the scope of

Complaint Management System for Design, Manufacturing & Supply of Needle Roller, Needle Bearings, Solid race needle Bearing, Bearings components, Thrust Washers, Thrust Bearings, Inner Rings, Cylindrical roller Bearings, Ball Bearing, Angular contact ball Bearing, Needle bush **Bearings**

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the requirements based on ISO 10002:2018 may be obtained by consulting the certification body.

The certificate is valid from 2022-06-29 until 2025-06-28

Certificate Registration No. TUV AS 101007

Issue Date: 2022-06-29 Rev. 00



Rale Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group









Enclosure of Certificate No.: TUV AS 101007

Sites	Scope of application
NRB Industrial Bearings Limited B-18, Five Star MIDC Area, Shendra, Aurangabad - 431154, Maharashtra, India	Complaint Management System for Design, Manufacturing & Supply of Needle Roller, Needle Bearings, Solid race needle Bearing, Bearings components, Thrust Washers, Thrust Bearings, Inner Rings, Cylindrical roller Bearings, Ball Bearing, Angular contact ball Bearing, Needle bush Bearings
NRB IBC BEARINGS PVT.LTD. Plot No. B-18. B Block, Five Star MIDC Area, Shendra, Aurangabad – 431154, India	Complaint Management System for Manufacturing and Supply of Super Precision Bearings and Rings



Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group
Page 2 of 2





CERTIFICATE

OF CONFORMITY

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

NRB Industrial Bearings Limited

B-18, Five Star MIDC Area, Shendra, Aurangabad - 431154, Maharashtra, India

has established

and applies Complaint Management System

in accordance with ISO 10002:2018 (Quality management - Customer Satisfaction -Guidelines for complaints handling in organizations)

for the scope of

Complaint Management System for Design, Manufacturing & Supply of Needle Roller, Needle Bearings, Solid race needle Bearing, Bearings components, Thrust Washers, Thrust Bearings, Inner Rings, Cylindrical roller Bearings, Ball Bearing, Angular contact ball Bearing, Needle bush **Bearings**

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the requirements based on ISO 10002:2018 may be obtained by consulting the certification body.

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2022-06-29 until 2025-06-28

Certificate Registration No. TUV AS 101007/01

Issue Date: 2022-06-29 Rev. 00



Rale Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group

